
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

111 

7 

21 

972 

94 

Name 

GOLEŽ Taj 

LENČE Stefan 

MIHOVEC Matej 

GRACER Rok 

PRANČIĆ Jurica 

Club 

SLO-TRK Tajfun Šport 

MK Pakrac Lipik 

MK MX Šipek 

MCK 97 

MK MX Šipek 

Team 

MX Valvoline Yamaha Šipek Team 

Yamaha Valvoline MX Šipek Team 

MX Academy VAL-INT team 

Valvoline Yamaha MX Šipek Team 

Motorcycle 

GasGas 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Total 

50 

44 

38 

36 

34 

Heat 1 

25 

22 

18 

20 

16 

Heat 2 

25 

22 

20 

16 

18 
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Predsjedik žiria: Zoran MIOČ 

Direktor utrke: Srećko MARGETIĆ 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

MX PAKRAC 2022. 
MX 65 

1. + 2. Utrka 

Pakrac 0,000 km 


